

Louisville and Jefferson County Metropolitan Sewer District 700 West Liberty Street Louisville Kentucky 40203-1911 502-540-6000 www.msdlouky.org

June 26, 2007

Ms. Kathy Thurman Kentucky Division of Water 14 Reilly Road Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Re:

MSD Metro Operations

Yorktown WTP; KPDES No.: KY0036323 Discharge Monitoring Reports –May 2007

Dear Ms. Thurman:

Attached is the Discharge Monitoring Reports (DMRs) for the Yorktown WTP, KPDES No.: KY0036323 for the month of May 2007.

If you have any questions concerning the attached DMRs, please contact me at (502)239-7695.

Sincerely,

James E. Porter Jr.

Process Supervisor Central Region

JEP/Yorktown 0507

Enclosures

cc:

M. Mudd (DOW Louisville)

P. Burgin

E. Brady

T. Singleton

R. Shaw



Form Approved. PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Include Facility Name/Location if Different)

VAME

VERY REPORT OF MESTINGENERAL CONTRACTOR (INC.) OMB No. 2040-0004

ADDRESS 8405 CEDAR CREEK RD LOUISVILLE

FACILITY YOUR FEWER STE MISS

ATTM: DEBBIE NEWTON

OCATION LOUISVILLE

KY 40291

KY 40214

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES)
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

MONITORING PERIOD

TO

CEUDEUNYA PERMIT NUMBER

MO DAY

YEAR

FROM

COA A DISCHARGE NUMBER

YEAR MO: DAY

MINOR (SUBR LV)

F - FINAL

SANITARY WASTEWATER

EFFLUENT

*** NO DISCHARGE 1

NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form.

160) 1 6

| PARAMETER | | QUAN | TITY OR LOADING | | QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION | | | | NO. EX | FREQUENCY OF | SAMPLE TYPE |
|---|-----------------------|--|--|--------------------------------------|--|--|-------------------------------|---------------------------------------|--|-----------------|-----------------|
| | | AVERAGE | MAXIMUM | UNITS | MINIMUM | AVERAGE | MAXIMUM | UNITS | LA | ANALYSIS | 1174- |
| (CO) | SAMPLE | 经存货的设计 | 水果果整合的 | | 1.2 | किकामक कि | पश्चामतः सर्वाचितः विश्वविदेश | | Ø | 1/1 | CALLO |
| 00300 1 0 0 | MEASUREMENT PERMIT | 6×××** | ****** | 经转载 | | ************************************** | ***** | | | rage in the f | BITTIAL |
| EFFLUENT OROSS VALUE | | 4.4 | | 经长井谷 | INST MIN | WIND THE PROPERTY OF | £ 37 | MG/L | M IS | and the second | |
| ि हैं ले | SAMPLE MEASUREMENT | 安安學等介容 | न्द्रः सिंहः सिंहः विश्वः वदाः वदाः व | | 6.9 | | 7, L | | Ø, | 17 | BRUB |
| DOSCO I C O EFFLUENT ORDUS VALUE | PERMIT REQUIREMENT | ***** | | 计数论 文字论语 | MINITALIA | | MAXIMUM | ទប | | | |
| BORIDED NUMBER | SAMPLE MEASUREMENT | 4.19 | 5.46 | 1 207 | **** | 3.25 | 5,00 | 5 277 | Ø | 1/1 | Coase |
| 00500 1 0 0 EFFLUENT ORGES VALUE | PERMIT REQUIREMENT | 30DA AVG | DAILY MX | LBS/DY | | 300A AVE | DAILY HX | | | | urturi es hacar |
| NITEUGEN, AMMURIA TOTAL (AS N) | SAMPLE MEASUREMENT | 0.85 | 0,55 | 1 607 | A RESTRICTION OF THE PARTY OF T | 0,28 | 0.51 | 177 | ø | 1/7 | Courk |
| 00610 1 1 0 EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE | PERMIT | 30DA AVS | DATLY MX | LBS/DY | 4 2 3 | SODA AVE | BAILY MX | 3 | *15 × | | 1000 |
| FRUE CHICQUA TURAL. | SAMPLE MEASUREMENT | Trans in War | 40.20.30.30.20 | | ####### | 2,39 | 3.17 | (1) // | 4 | 1/2 | Coak |
| 00365 : C 0 EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE | PERMIT | ***** | | ****** | | BODA AVE | BATLY MX | MG/L | ************************************** | i de la como | |
| FLUW: IN CONDUCT OR THRU TREATMENT PLANT | SAMPLE MEASUREMENT | 0.165 | 0.394 | (03) | N 19 18 1 1 1 1 1 | A. A. A. A. A. A. | | · | ر نگر | 9/4 | 9/4 |
| 50050 : C 0 EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE | PERMIT REQUIREMENT | GODA AVS | XAM TEMIS | MGD | | | - 3 () () | 4444 | 0 / 10 0 / 10 | Vous | |
| chioksno. 1014L RESIDUAL | SAMPLE MEASUREMENT | KHENTK. | E A CE II II C | | 罗克雷克克克 | 20.010 | 40,010 | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | Ø | 1/1 | 3(4) |
| 50060 1 0 0 EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE | PERMIT | | NAT THE | 安安战 安安安新 | | GODA AVE | DAILY MO | MG/L | | | 47.44 |
| NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE | OFFICER I certif | y under penalty of law that this document and all attachments were ed under my direction or supervision in accordance with a system designe | | | 10 00 01 F | | | TELEPHONE | |), D/ | ATE |
| H.J. SCHPFACEIN | to assu submit | re that qualified personnel pr tted. Based on my inquiry of t se persons directly responsible | roperly gather and evaluate t the person or persons who m | the information anage the system, | | m= 2 W | JOS/1/2_ | | | 8 49 | |
| SYCUTIVE WILE TYPED OR PRINTED | Submit | tted is, to the best of my know ware that there are significan ing the possibility of fine and | riedge and belief, true, accur- et penalties for submitting fal | ate, and complete se information, | · { sign/ | ATURE OF PRINCIPAL FICER OR AUTHORIZE | | BEA NUMBER | | T 1 | 0 05 10 day |

PAGE

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)

Form Approved. NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES) ERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Include Facility Name/Location if Different) MINOR

JAME VORKTOWN STP MED

ADDRESS 8405 CEDAR CREEK RD A CONTRACTOR FOR

MY 40291

DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

WACH DEPOSITE S PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NUMBER

(SUDR LV)

FFFI UFMT

F - FINAL HANTTARY WASTEWATER

JETTE

OMB No. 2040-0004

FACILITY YERRETENIN SITE MISD

OCATION! CRETEVILLE ATTH DEBRIE NEWTON KY 40214

MONITORING PERIOD YEAR MO DAY YEAR MO. DAY FROM TO

*** NO DISCHARGE ! ! ### NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form.

FREQUENCY SAMPLE NO. QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION QUANTITY OR LOADING PARAMETER ΕX TYPE ANALYSIS UNITS **AVERAGE** MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM 5 . T. J **建设设置设置** COLIMINA FEGAL SAMPLE 17.25 FAERAL. MEASUREMENT *** **感 经验**办 **** 74055 7 C 0 PERMIT 7 DA GEO LOOM **30DA GED** 45 65 Age 45. FFELDENT GROSS VALUE REQUIREMENT 100 180 100 1FT 1V 10 1 2500 SIDE. CARBUNACEDUS SAMPLE DE DAY, ZOC MEASUREMENT MONTHLY ! C PERMIT DAILY MX MOZL BODA AVO SODA AVE DATLY MX BSZDY FFFI LIFT ORDSE VALUE REQUIREMENT SAMPLE MEASUREMENT PERMIT REQUIREMENT \$ 60 SAMPLE MEASUREMENT PERMIT REQUIREMENT SAMPLE MEASUREMENT PERMIT REQUIREMENT SAMPLE MEASUREMENT PERMIT REQUIREMENT SAMPLE MEASUREMENT PERMIT REQUIREMENT I certify under penalty of law that this document and all attachments were TELEPHONE DATE NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision in accordance with a system designed H. J. SCHONDEIN to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the information submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system, or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the information submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete. BLOUTING SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT MO DAY TYPED OR PRINTED including the possibility of fine and imprisonment for knowing violations. COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)

PAGE